

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5124 OF 2012

K.A.NAGMANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.N.LALITHA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. K.A. Nagmani, petitioner in person

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this case on 02.11.2012.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
| Court Master  
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
| | Court Master  
| |

|  
|  
|