

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5124/2012

K.A.NAGMANI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.N.LALITHA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With application for amendment of cause title and office report for directions)

Date : 16/02/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Ms. K.A. Nagamani, In-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.A. lakshmi Narasimha,
In-person

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for amendment of cause-title as
prayed for is granted. Cause Title be amended
accordingly.

I.A. No.4 is accordingly disposed of.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Asha Soni)
Court Master