

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 5124/2012

K KAMALA ANANTH (SINCE DECEASED) THROUGH LRS. K.A.NAGMANI
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.N.LALITHA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(and IA No.93294/2017-APPLICATION FOR TRANSPOSITION and IA
No.93296/2017)

Date : 21-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-in-person

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.3 In-Person sent Statement of Objection by post but copy of the same has not been served upon other side. Letter to this effect has already been issued.

I.A. for correction/change of name and I.A. for transposing Respondent No.4 as appellant No.2 filed by Respondent No. 4 In-Person shall be processed as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar